5/21/2009

gid LastName

346 TEST
401 YOST

404 BENNET

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00
($22.00)
$300.50

$278.50

Drawer Report NC

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($32.00) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00  ($160.00) $0.00

($192.00)

#Paids/'Void

12

15

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$10.00 $10.00
$460.50 $460.50
$470.50 $470.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

31

32



