Drawer Report NC

5/21/2009

gid Last	Name <u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
346 TES	T \$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
401 YO	ST (\$22.00)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$32.00)	\$0.00	3	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	1
404 BEN	NET \$300.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$160.00)	\$0.00	12	\$460.50	\$460.50	\$0.00	31
Totals:	\$278.50			(\$192.00)		15	\$470.50	\$470.50		32